K

EajaE| A O,
o AEl &2 AFfjola]
=5 dY/HIE oo x|

AHQIZIA AR HH:
LIAt &21E L &2 £l 1.4305.

A T8, Wtad 2

EM OlF2]:

AR T

LAt &21E, 2 AHsER 2]

a E, Fst oo, a2l A Askr 2l

AH|QlE|A AR T
LIAL 2|2, FEE %2,

HE E, oot FEE REL

O3 iy, A 3|M RAL7021 EE= E2HE whZHAH RAL3020.

R Al:

S A HAE.

© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 1/3



=ZalAEI] A3 b S (=] ol = ;S
EEI'——l H-Iigi JE, = =] L Egl’ 9"'-'_'E'I L'|§7|- N!l_ 2H — H-le_'l
O] AEISS A CllA =
O| AEl =2 AH|olg|A OIEIA =Z8iX]
=M
) | SW1
-._I N
- SW2
! i
b
-~ ™
* D~0,02 *
-0,04
— =l —
ES 9%
FE2HsS Ee 2AE xH SHE A D D1 D2 L L1L22EZ3 SW1SW2Fx30° A[ZF EbM
712 = S BY 3=
F1 2. NF2 2. N
K0631.8903 D AEl Z#3f HS[M RAL7021 3 M6x0,75 142556 5 3,5 8 10 08 4 10
K0631.8004 D AE A3t HAS|MMRAL7021 4 M8x1 182956 6 4 10 13 1 4 12
K0631.8105 D AE Ast ZHA3MRAL7021 5 M10x1 213458 7 5 13 17 1.3 5 12
K0631.8206 D AEl PEET A3 RAL7021 6 M12x1,52541,710 8 6 14 19 1.8 6 14
K0631.8308 D AE A3t A3|M RAL 7021 8 M16x1,5 33 54 1210 8 19 24 23 14 28
K0631.8410 D AE Ast Z435|A RAL 7021 10 M20x1,5 33 61 1512 10 22 30 28 15 32
K0631.890384 D AEl Z#5  AMES Wz RAL3020 3 M6x0,75 142556 5 3,5 8 10 08 4 10
K0631.800484 D AE As  AMEZSWZRAL3020 4 M8x1 182956 6 4 10 13 1 4 12
K0631.810584 D AE Zdst ASSWZRAL3020 5 M10x1 213458 7 5 13 17 1.3 5 12
K0631.820684 D AEl Z#5  AMEE5 wZ RAL 3020 6 M12x1,5 2541,710 8 6 14 19 1.8 6 14
K0631.830884 D AE As  A3S w7 RAL 3020 8 M16x1,533 54 1210 8 19 24 23 14 28
K0631.841084 D AE Zdst  AES wWZ RAL 3020 10 M20x1,5 33 61 1512 10 22 30 28 15 32
K0631.18903 D AHIQIFA ALl H|ZE Z3|M RAL7021 3 M6x0,75142556 5 3,5 8 10 08 4 10
K0631.18004 D AHIQIHA AEl H|ZEF HAS|MMRAL7021 4 M8x1 182956 6 4 10 13 1 4 12
K0631.18105 D AEQIEA ARl H|ZES HE|M RAL7021 5 M10x1 213458 7 5 13 17 1.3 5 12
K0631.18206 D AHIQIFA ALl H|ZE Z3|M RAL7021 6 M12x1,52541,710 8 6 14 19 18 6 14
K0631.18308 D AHIQIHA AEl H|ZEF ZA3|M RAL 7021 8 M16x1,5 33 54 1210 8 19 24 23 14 28
K0631.18410 D AEQIBA AEl H|ZAS ZH3s|M RAL 7021 10 M20x1,5 33 61 1512 10 22 30 28 15 32
K0631.1890384 D AE|QIEIA ARl H|ZS AlFS Wz RAL3020 3 M6x0,75 142556 5 3,5 8 10 08 4 10
K0631.1800484 D AE[QIPA ARl H|ZS A5 WZ RAL3020 4 M8x1 182956 6 4 10 13 1 4 12
K0631.1810584 D AH|QID|A AR dH|Fst £5S WZ RAL3020 5 M10x1 213458 7 5 13 17 1,3 5 12
K0631.1820684 D AH|QlD|A AR H|ZFst 41585 ®WZ RAL3020 6 M12x1,52541,710 8 6 14 19 18 6 14
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 2/3



°
= S (=) (=}
Eal2E HAE J8l, &3 LERI FI2E HEI| = B2 HE
o| AEI 22 AH|QIHA OlHA ZRIK
ES Y%
FE2Hs B EFMME EH THE MY D D1 D2 L L1L2AEZ3 SW1SW2Fx30° A[ZF Etd
712 = S BY 3=

F1 9 NF2 % N
WZ RAL3020 8 M16x1533 54 1210 8 19 24 23 14 28
7} RAL 3020 10 M20x1,5 33 61 1512 10 22 30 28 15 32

K0631.1830884 D AEQIEA AEl H|ZFS Al
K0631.1841084 D AE|QIEA ARl H|ZS A

foh for
oin on

© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 3/3



